
ID Task Name Start Finish Resource Names

0 Paulin, Tina PROJECT Thu 21-08-12 Fri 22-03-18
1 Project Initiation Thu 21-08-12 Thu 21-08-12
11 Order Windows & Ext Doors Fri 21-08-27 Fri 21-08-27 Patsy

12 Deliver Floor joists Mon 21-08-30 Mon 21-08-30 SA Truss

13 Framing 3 Floors Tue 21-08-31 Wed 21-09-15 Dave Neufeld

14 Roof Truss Delivery Thu 21-09-16 Thu 21-09-16 SA Truss

15 Framing roof system & Interior walls Fri 21-09-17 Tue 21-09-28 Dave Neufeld

16 Customer Framing Walkthrough Wed 21-09-29 Wed 21-09-29 Neal & Tina Paulin

17 Asphalt Shingle Delivery Tue 21-09-28 Tue 21-09-28 Peter Weicker

18 Install Asphalt Shingles Wed 21-09-29 Tue 21-10-05 Peter Weicker

19 Delivery Window & Exterior Door Tue 21-10-19 Tue 21-10-19 Patsy

20 Install Windows Wed 21-10-20 Thu 21-10-21 Simon,Sam

21 Install Exterior Doors Fri 21-10-22 Fri 21-10-22 Joseph

22 Notify bank - Lockup appraisal Mon 21-10-04 Mon 21-10-04
23 MILESTONE Lockup Bank Draw #1 Fri 21-10-22 Fri 21-10-22
24 Plumbing roof vents Wed 21-09-29 Wed 21-09-29 Justin Nash

25 Plumbing Rough In Part 1 Thu 21-09-30 Wed 21-10-06 Justin Nash

26 Plumbing Rough In Part 2 Thu 21-10-07 Mon 21-10-11 Justin Nash

27 HVAC roof vent Wed 21-09-29 Wed 21-09-29 Ryan Burt

28 HVAC Rough In Part 1 Thu 21-10-07 Wed 21-10-13 Ryan Burt

29 HVAC Rough In Part 2 Thu 21-10-14 Mon 21-10-18 Ryan Burt

30 Request FORTIS BC Gas hookup Tue 21-10-19 Tue 21-10-19 Patsy

31 Backframing HVAC Tue 21-10-19 Thu 21-10-21 Simon

32 Install Fireplace Fri 21-10-22 Fri 21-10-22 SA Fireplace

33 Customer Electrical walk through Tue 21-10-19 Tue 21-10-19 Neal & Tina Paulin

34 Electrical Rough In Part 1 Wed 21-10-20 Tue 21-10-26 All Phase Electric

35 Plumbing Fire suppression Wed 21-10-27 Mon 21-11-01 Chapman Fire Protection
36 Electrical Rough in Part 2 Wed 21-10-27 Fri 21-10-29 All Phase Electric

37 Electrical Inspection Mon 21-11-01 Tue 21-11-02 All Phase Electric

38 Backframing Electrical Mon 21-11-01 Tue 21-11-02 Simon

39 Clean House Pre-Insulation Wed 21-11-03 Wed 21-11-03 Simon

40 Paper garage Floor Thu 21-11-04 Thu 21-11-04 Simon

41 Request Framing Inspection Wed 21-10-27 Wed 21-10-27 Marc

42 Framing Inspection Mon 21-11-01 Mon 21-11-01 Sicamous,Dorvan

43 Install Insulation Wed 21-11-03 Mon 21-11-08 Dankoe Insulating

44 Insulation Inspection Tue 21-11-09 Tue 21-11-09 Dankoe Insulating

45 Customer Pre-Drywall Walkthrough Wed 21-11-10 Wed 21-11-10 Neal & Tina Paulin

46 Driveway and Sidewalks Thu 21-08-12 Thu 21-08-12 Dorvan
47 Exterior Finish Thu 21-09-30 Mon 22-03-07
48 Prep for Decks and Railings Tue 21-11-02 Wed 21-11-03 Dorvan
49 Install Decking Thu 21-11-04 Mon 21-11-08
50 Install Exterior Railing Thu 21-11-04 Mon 21-11-08
51 Order Exterior Stone Thu 21-09-30 Thu 21-09-30

Order Windows & Ext Doors
SA Truss

Framing 3 Floors
Roof Truss Delivery

Framing roof system & Interior walls
Customer Framing Walkthrough
Asphalt Shingle Delivery

Install Asphalt Shingles
Delivery Window & Exterior Door
Install Windows
Install Exterior Doors

Notify bank - Lockup appraisal
10-22

Plumbing roof vents
Plumbing Rough In Part 1

Plumbing Rough In Part 2
HVAC roof vent

HVAC Rough In Part 1
HVAC Rough In Part 2
Request FORTIS BC Gas hookup
Backframing HVAC
Install Fireplace

Customer Electrical walk through
Electrical Rough In Part 1

Plumbing Fire suppression
Electrical Rough in Part 2

Electrical Inspection
Backframing Electrical
Clean House Pre-Insulation
Paper garage Floor

Request Framing Inspection
Framing Inspection

Install Insulation
Insulation Inspection
Customer Pre-Drywall Walkthrough

Driveway and Sidewalks

Prep for Decks and Railings
Install Decking
Install Exterior Railing

Order Exterior Stone
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52 Exterior Stone Wed 21-11-10 Thu 21-11-25 Jack Dullard

53 Order Pine T & G Soffit Fri 21-11-05 Fri 21-11-05
54 Deliver Pine T&G to shop Mon 21-11-08 Mon 21-11-08
55 Paint Pine T & G Tue 21-11-09 Fri 21-11-12
56 Deliver Pine T & G Soffit to jobsite Wed 21-11-24 Thu 21-11-25
57 Order Siding Trim Mon 21-11-08 Mon 21-11-08 Patsy
58 Deliver Siding Trim to shop Tue 21-11-09 Tue 21-11-09 Patsy
59 Paint Siding Trim Wed 21-11-10 Tue 21-11-16
60 Deliver Siding & Soffit to jobsite Wed 21-11-24 Thu 21-11-25
61 Siding Installation Fri 21-11-26 Thu 21-12-23 Joel Godbout
62 Schedule Gutter installation Mon 21-11-29 Mon 21-11-29 Marc
63 Gutter and downspout installation Fri 21-12-24 Fri 21-12-24 Cameron Exteriors
64 Request Overhead doors Tue 22-02-08 Tue 22-02-08 Patsy
65 Install overhead doors garage Mon 22-03-07 Mon 22-03-07 Vision Overhead doors

66 Drywall boarding Wed 21-11-10 Tue 21-11-23 Gord Jones

67 Cut out Potlights Wed 21-11-24 Wed 21-11-24 All Phase Electric

68 Drywall Mud & tape Wed 21-11-24 Tue 21-12-21 Gord Jones

69 Notify bank appraisal draw #2 Tue 21-11-30 Tue 21-11-30 Patsy
70 Milestone - Bank draw #2 - Drywall Tue 21-12-21 Tue 21-12-21
71 Tile - Bathroom showers Wed 21-12-15 Tue 21-12-28 Jeremy Reimer

72 Measure Shower Glass Wed 21-12-29 Wed 21-12-29 Patsy

73 Install Shower Glass Wed 22-01-12 Wed 22-01-12 Patsy

74 Fireplace Stone Wed 21-12-29 Mon 22-01-03 Jeremy Reimer

75 Paint Primer Coat Wed 21-12-22 Thu 21-12-30 Steve Nunn

76 Order Interior Doors & Trim Tue 21-10-26 Tue 21-10-26 Patsy

77 Deliver Interior Doors & Trim Wed 21-12-15 Wed 21-12-15 Patsy

78 Install Interior Doors & Trim Fri 21-12-31 Fri 22-01-07 Joseph

79 Paint colour Coat Mon 22-01-10 Fri 22-01-14 Steve Nunn

80 Install Cabinets and Vanities Thu 22-02-10 Fri 22-02-18 Renaissance

81 Measure countertops Mon 22-02-21 Mon 22-02-21 Colonial

82 Install Countertops Tue 22-03-08 Tue 22-03-08 Colonial

83 Install kitchen backsplash Wed 22-03-09 Thu 22-03-10 Jeremy Reimer
84 Deliver Ulay and Flooring Mon 22-01-10 Mon 22-01-10 Patsy

85 Install Ulay Tue 22-01-11 Fri 22-01-14 Joseph

86 Install Vinyl Plank Flooring Mon 22-01-17 Wed 22-02-09 Rob

87 Install Bathroom Infloor heat Thu 22-02-10 Fri 22-02-11 Jeremy Reimer
88 Install Bathroom floor tile Mon 22-02-14 Mon 22-02-21 Jeremy Reimer
89 Install hardwood flooring stairs Tue 22-02-22 Fri 22-02-25
90 Build Interior Railing Mon 22-01-17 Fri 22-01-21 Joseph
91 Install Interior Railing Thu 22-02-10 Mon 22-02-14 Joseph
92 Notify bank Draw #3 appraisal Thu 22-02-17 Thu 22-02-17 Marc
93 Milestone Bank draw #3 - Cabinets Tue 22-03-08 Tue 22-03-08
94 Delivery Baseboards & Trim Thu 22-02-10 Thu 22-02-10 Patsy

Exterior Stone
Order Pine T & G Soffit
Deliver Pine T&G to shop

Paint Pine T & G 
Deliver Pine T & G Soffit to jobsite

Order Siding Trim
Deliver Siding Trim to shop

Paint Siding Trim
Deliver Siding & Soffit to jobsite

Siding Installation
Schedule Gutter installation

Gutter and downspout installation
Request Overhead doors

Install overhead doors garage
Drywall boarding
Cut out Potlights

Drywall Mud & tape
Notify bank appraisal draw #2

12-21
Tile - Bathroom showers
Measure Shower Glass

Install Shower Glass
Fireplace Stone

Paint Primer Coat
Order Interior Doors & Trim

Deliver Interior Doors & Trim
Install Interior Doors & Trim

Paint colour Coat
Install Cabinets and Vanities
Measure countertops

Install Countertops
Install kitchen backsplash

Deliver Ulay and Flooring
Install Ulay

Install Vinyl Plank Flooring
Install Bathroom Infloor heat

Install Bathroom floor tile
Install hardwood flooring stairs

Build Interior Railing
Install Interior Railing
Notify bank Draw #3 appraisal

03-08
Delivery Baseboards & Trim
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95 Install Baseboards & Trim Tue 22-02-15 Mon 22-02-21 Joseph,Rob

96 Paint Baseboards & Trim Tue 22-02-22 Fri 22-02-25 Steve Nunn

97 Final Fixtures Tue 22-02-22 Fri 22-02-25 Joseph

98 Wire Closet Shelving Mon 22-02-28 Wed 22-03-02 Gary Konrad

99 Request appliance delivery Fri 22-02-18 Fri 22-02-18 Patsy
100 Appliance Delivery Mon 22-02-28 Mon 22-02-28 Patsy

101 HVAC Appliance hookup Tue 22-03-01 Tue 22-03-01 Ryan Burt

102 Plumbing Appliance hookup Wed 22-03-02 Wed 22-03-02 Justin Nash

103 Electrical Appliance hookup Thu 22-03-03 Thu 22-03-03 All Phase Electric

104 Fireplace Activation Mon 22-02-28 Mon 22-02-28 SA Fireplace

105 Conditional Occupancy Inspection Fri 22-03-04 Fri 22-03-04 Sicamous,Marc

106 Notify bank draw #4 - Occupancy Tue 22-02-15 Tue 22-02-15 Marc
107 Milestone Bank draw #4 - Occupancy Fri 22-03-04 Fri 22-03-04
108 Final Paint Mon 22-03-07 Mon 22-03-07 Steve Nunn

109 Clean home Tue 22-03-08 Wed 22-03-09 TBD

110 MILESTONE Work Complete Wed 22-03-09 Wed 22-03-09
111 Customer Occupancy Walkthrough Thu 22-03-10 Thu 22-03-10 Neal & Tina Paulin,Allison

112 Resolve Deficiencies Fri 22-03-11 Thu 22-03-17 Joseph

113 Occupancy Date Fri 22-03-18 Fri 22-03-18 Neal & Tina Paulin,Allison

Install Baseboards & Trim
Paint Baseboards & Trim
Final Fixtures

Wire Closet Shelving
Request appliance delivery

Appliance Delivery
HVAC Appliance hookup
Plumbing Appliance hookup
Electrical Appliance hookup

Fireplace Activation
Conditional Occupancy Inspection

Notify bank draw #4 - Occupancy
03-04
Final Paint
Clean home
03-09
Customer Occupancy Walkthrough

Resolve Deficiencies
Occupancy Date
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